
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgetown
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Smith, Chanelle 42.07713 8.033 4 .. .0001.000 . .3 ....000. 3.
2 Cusi, Jessica ...0001 0.0.3 . .1 1.000.889 14 .4 .18..2501 9.L L L

3 Watkins, Ellie ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 .000.800 1 .2 ....5001 10.
6 Wilhite, Peyton ..-.5002 0.011 . 1. .500.000 . .. .1..000. ..
9 Chen, Kelly ...000. 0.0.3 . .3 1.000.400 6 .1 .8..000. 5.

11 Goyena, Mary Grace 3.-.12516 3.542 2 .. 1.000.000 1 .3 .2..000. ..
12 Barbosa, Elissa ...26319 10.043 9 11 .929.857 5 .3 .131.3331 7.
14 Park, Karis ...000. 0.0.2 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ...1.0001 6.
15 Plutnicki, Emma 2.1.0002 3.0.3 2 .. .0001.000 2 .88 ....23921 11
17 Serrett, Makayla 1..1676 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
18 Purcell, Minnie ...0009 2.022 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
20 Wilhite, Brennan ...20010 3.012 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
21 Williams, Giselle .1-.09521 6.072 5 1. .9501.000 6 .5 .19..2001 12.
23 Meyer, Makana ..-.4005 1.031 1 1. .8331.000 . .. .5..000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 103.038104 39.0263 30 47 .943.875 35 .110 .661.23626 561

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgetown

25 25 26

11 2419 4-5, 0-0

6-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

87 -.036 8-24281 33%

712 .147 12-25342 48%

1111 .000 12-25423 48%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 3..03727 8.563 7 .. 1.0001.000 7 .7 .29..1431 15.
3 Tadder, Abby 41.1258 6.023 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 .000.833 6 .42 ....33314 61
8 Walker, Alana 5..23113 7.523 5 .. .000.000 . 13 ....3331 ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 2.0.3 1 .1 .000.947 5 .36 ..1.33312 191
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..50018 11.013 10 .. 1.000.000 1 .. 11..000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 .000.875 2 .1 ..1.000. 8.
19 Turner, Grace 1..16724 9.553 9 1. .9331.000 2 .2 .14..5001 12.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 1.000.917 13 .12 .22.4175 12.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone 2..3758 4.0.3 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .2..000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 181.22299 52.0163 38 14 .980.946 39 1104 1484.32734 742

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

112 .500 9-12221 75%

414 .263 12-19382 63%

1112 .026 13-25393 52%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 769          Time: 1:25
Referees: Stacy Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 2 9 11

4310



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GTW: Smith, Chanelle; Chen, Kelly; Goyena, Mary Grace; Plutnicki, Emma; Wilhite, Brennan; Meyer, Makana; libero Cusi, Jessica.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Meyer, Makana]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
2-0 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Goyena, Mary Grace (from Plutnicki, Emma).
3-0 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Meyer, Makana (from Goyena, Mary Grace).
3-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Wilhite, Brennan (from Plutnicki, Emma).
4-1 [Cusi, Jessica]  Attack Error by Meyer, Makana (block by Tadder, Abby).
5-1 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Meyer, Makana).
6-1 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Smith, Chanelle (block by Walker, Alana; Borum, Brookyln).
6-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Goyena, Mary Grace (from Plutnicki, Emma).
6-2 Substitution: Wilhite, Peyton.
6-2 Substitution: Watkins, Ellie.
7-2 [Watkins, Ellie]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
7-2 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
7-2 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
8-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Goyena, Mary Grace (block by Walker, Alana; Borum, Brookyln).

Timeout Georgetown
9-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Ace (Wilhite, Peyton).
10-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Bad Set by Plutnicki, Emma.
11-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Smith, Chanelle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
12-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
13-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Wilhite, Peyton (from Plutnicki, Emma).
13-2 Substitution: Purcell, Minnie.
14-2 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Walker, Alana).
14-3 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Purcell, Minnie (from Cusi, Jessica).
14-3 Substitution: Barbosa, Elissa.
14-4 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
15-4 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Meyer, Makana (from Plutnicki, Emma).
16-5 [Smith, Chanelle]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
16-5 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
16-6 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Purcell, Minnie (from Plutnicki, Emma).
17-6 [Chen, Kelly]  Service Error.
17-7 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
17-8 [Meyer, Makana]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
18-8 [Meyer, Makana]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
19-8 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
20-8 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Meyer, Makana (from Goyena, Mary Grace).
20-8 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
21-8 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
21-9 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Goyena, Mary Grace (from Plutnicki, Emma).
22-9 [Cusi, Jessica]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
23-9 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
23-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Ball Handling Error by Walker, Alana.
23-11 [Watkins, Ellie]  Kill by Smith, Chanelle (from Watkins, Ellie).
24-11 [Watkins, Ellie]  Service Error.
25-11 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgetown
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Smith, Chanelle ..-.1676 1.021 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
2 Cusi, Jessica ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .6.1.0001 2.L

3 Watkins, Ellie ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .2 ....5001 3.
6 Wilhite, Peyton ..-.5002 0.011 . 1. .500.000 . .. .1..000. ..
9 Chen, Kelly ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.000 1 .. .6..000. 1.

11 Goyena, Mary Grace ...0008 2.021 2 .. 1.000.000 1 .3 .2..000. ..
12 Barbosa, Elissa ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .11.000. 2.
15 Plutnicki, Emma ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .25 ....2005 .1
18 Purcell, Minnie ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
20 Wilhite, Brennan ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Meyer, Makana ..-.4005 1.031 1 1. .8331.000 . .. .5..000. 3.

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals ..-.03628 8.083 7 22 .913.833 7 .31 .211.2267 121

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgetown

25 25 26

11 2419 4-5, 0-0

6-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

87 -.036 8-24281 33%

712 .147 12-25342 48%

1111 .000 12-25423 48%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 2..3758 4.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .5..000. 1.
3 Tadder, Abby .1.0001 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.000 2 .12 ....4175 1.
8 Walker, Alana 2..5006 4.0.1 3 .. .000.000 . 12 ....5001 ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .5 ..1.4002 9.
14 Shaffer, Mary ..1.0004 4.0.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
19 Turner, Grace ...3333 2.011 2 1. .5001.000 1 .. .1..000. 5.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .4 .11.7503 5.L

23 Dominique, Simone .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .2..000. 2.

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 41.50022 17.013 12 11 .900.958 10 124 .92.45811 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

112 .500 9-12221 75%

414 .263 12-19382 63%

1112 .026 13-25393 52%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 769          Time: 1:25
Referees: Stacy Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 2 9 11

4310



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GTW: Smith, Chanelle; Chen, Kelly; Barbosa, Elissa; Plutnicki, Emma; Wilhite, Brennan; Williams, Giselle; libero Cusi, Jessica.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
1-1 [Cusi, Jessica]  Service Error.
2-1 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Barbosa, Elissa (block by Shaffer, Mary; Tadder, Abby).
2-2 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Smith, Chanelle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
2-2 Substitution: Watkins, Ellie.
2-2 Substitution: Purcell, Minnie.
3-2 [Watkins, Ellie]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
4-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
5-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Williams, Giselle).
5-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
6-3 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
6-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
6-3 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
6-4 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Smith, Chanelle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
6-5 [Smith, Chanelle]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
7-5 [Smith, Chanelle]  Kill by Boylston, Maddie (from Borum, Brookyln).
8-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
9-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
10-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Purcell, Minnie (from Plutnicki, Emma).
10-6 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Wilhite, Brennan (from Plutnicki, Emma).
11-6 [Chen, Kelly]  Service Error.
11-6 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
12-6 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Ace (Barbosa, Elissa).

Timeout Georgetown
12-7 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Williams, Giselle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
13-7 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
13-8 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma), block error by Shaffer, Mary.
13-9 [Cusi, Jessica]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Plutnicki, Emma; Smith, Chanelle).
13-10 [Cusi, Jessica]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
14-10 [Cusi, Jessica]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
14-11 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Plutnicki, Emma (from Williams, Giselle).
15-11 [Plutnicki, Emma]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
15-12 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
16-12 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Turner, Grace).
17-12 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
18-12 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Team).
18-13 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
18-13 Substitution: Park, Karis.
18-14 [Park, Karis]  Kill by Plutnicki, Emma (from Barbosa, Elissa).
18-15 [Park, Karis]  Kill by Williams, Giselle (from Team).
19-15 [Park, Karis]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
20-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
21-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
22-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Purcell, Minnie (from Plutnicki, Emma).
23-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (block by Walker, Alana; Dominique, Simone).
23-16 [Borum, Brookyln]  Bad Set by Boylston, Maddie.
24-16 [Chen, Kelly]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
24-17 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
24-18 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Wilhite, Brennan (from Team).
24-19 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
25-19 [Williams, Giselle]  Attack Error by Wilhite, Brennan (block by Turner, Grace; Tadder, Abby).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgetown
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Smith, Chanelle 1..5004 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 2.
2 Cusi, Jessica ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 5 .1 .1..000. 4.L

3 Watkins, Ellie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
9 Chen, Kelly ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 3 .. .1..000. 2.

12 Barbosa, Elissa ...4297 4.011 4 1. .9001.000 2 .1 .9.1.0001 2.
14 Park, Karis ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
15 Plutnicki, Emma 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .29 ....2768 1.
18 Purcell, Minnie ..-.4005 0.021 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
20 Wilhite, Brennan ...1437 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
21 Williams, Giselle ..-.1119 2.031 2 1. .9091.000 3 .4 .10..2501 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..14734 13.073 12 22 .913.895 14 .36 .21..27810 19.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgetown

25 25 26

11 2419 4-5, 0-0

6-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

87 -.036 8-24281 33%

712 .147 12-25342 48%

1111 .000 12-25423 48%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...00012 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .12..5001 9.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..2005 3.011 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .13 ....3084 2.
8 Walker, Alana 1..5002 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .1 .000.750 1 .19 ....3166 41
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..4297 3.5.1 3 .. 1.000.000 1 .. 11..000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ..1.000. 3.
19 Turner, Grace 1..4297 4.511 4 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .3.1.0001 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 6 .4 .11.2501 4.L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..2504 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..26338 19.043 14 .2 1.000.920 13 .40 1172.32513 251

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

112 .500 9-12221 75%

414 .263 12-19382 63%

1112 .026 13-25393 52%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 769          Time: 1:25
Referees: Stacy Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 2 9 11

4310



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GTW: Smith, Chanelle; Chen, Kelly; Barbosa, Elissa; Plutnicki, Emma; Serrett, Makayla; Williams, Giselle; libero Cusi, Jessica.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Williams, Giselle]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Serrett, Makayla; Plutnicki, Emma).
0-2 [Williams, Giselle]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
0-3 [Williams, Giselle]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
1-3 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
1-4 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
2-4 [Cusi, Jessica]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
3-4 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
3-5 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
3-5 Substitution: Goyena, Mary Grace.
3-5 Substitution: Watkins, Ellie.
3-6 [Watkins, Ellie]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Smith, Chanelle; Goyena, Mary Grace).
4-6 [Watkins, Ellie]  Service Error.
4-6 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-6 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
5-6 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Smith, Chanelle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
6-6 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Barbosa, Elissa (block by Borum, Brookyln; Walker, Alana).
7-6 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Goyena, Mary Grace (from Plutnicki, Emma).
7-7 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Williams, Giselle (from Team).
8-7 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
8-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Williams, Giselle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
8-8 Substitution: Park, Karis.
9-8 [Park, Karis]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Georgetown, score confirmed.
9-8 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
9-9 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
10-9 [Chen, Kelly]  Service Error.
11-9 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Barbosa, Elissa (from Cusi, Jessica).
11-10 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (block by Williams, Giselle).
11-11 [Williams, Giselle]  Bad Set by Le, Ashley.
11-12 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Chen, Kelly).

Successful Challenge by Georgetown, score reversed.
12-12 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
12-13 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Serrett, Makayla (from Plutnicki, Emma).
12-14 [Cusi, Jessica]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).
13-14 [Cusi, Jessica]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
13-15 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Barbosa, Elissa (from Plutnicki, Emma).

Timeout Media
13-16 [Watkins, Ellie]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Smith, Chanelle).
13-17 [Watkins, Ellie]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia
13-18 [Watkins, Ellie]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Smith, Chanelle; Goyena, Mary Grace).
14-18 [Watkins, Ellie]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
15-18 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Goyena, Mary Grace (from Cusi, Jessica).
15-19 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Smith, Chanelle; Goyena, Mary Grace).
15-20 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Smith, Chanelle).
16-20 [Barbosa, Elissa]  Service Error.
17-20 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (from Smith, Chanelle).
18-20 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
19-20 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (block by Dominique, Simone; Walker, Alana).

Timeout Georgetown
19-21 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Smith, Chanelle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
19-22 [Park, Karis]  Kill by Williams, Giselle (from Park, Karis).
20-22 [Park, Karis]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (from Plutnicki, Emma).
21-22 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Team).

Timeout Georgetown
21-22 Substitution: Rogers, Laila.
22-22 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Williams, Giselle (block by Rogers, Laila; Tadder, Abby).
22-23 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Borum, Brookyln).



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

23-23 [Chen, Kelly]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
23-24 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Serrett, Makayla (from Plutnicki, Emma).
24-24 [Williams, Giselle]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
25-24 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Barbosa, Elissa (block by Tadder, Abby; Shaffer, Mary).
26-24 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Serrett, Makayla (from Plutnicki, Emma).

Virginia 3, Georgetown 0



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgetown
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Smith, Chanelle 32.0003 4.511 1 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..
2 Cusi, Jessica ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .2 .11..000. 3.L

3 Watkins, Ellie ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.833 . .. ....000. 6.
9 Chen, Kelly ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 2 .1 .1..000. 2.

11 Goyena, Mary Grace 3.-.2508 1.521 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Barbosa, Elissa ...16712 5.031 5 .1 1.000.667 3 .2 .3..000. 3.
14 Park, Karis ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ...1.0001 3.
15 Plutnicki, Emma 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 2 .34 ....2358 ..
17 Serrett, Makayla 1..1676 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
21 Williams, Giselle .1-.08312 4.041 3 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 .9..000. 8.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 83.00042 18.0113 11 .3 1.000.880 14 .43 .24..2099 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgetown

25 25 26

11 2419 4-5, 0-0

6-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

87 -.036 8-24281 33%

712 .147 12-25342 48%

1111 .000 12-25423 48%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1.-.2867 2.541 2 .. 1.0001.000 5 .4 .12..000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..0002 2.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .17 ....2945 31
8 Walker, Alana 2.-.2005 2.021 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .12 ....3334 6.
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..2867 3.511 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 1 .1 ....000. 4.
19 Turner, Grace ...00014 3.031 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .10..000. 4.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .4 ....2501 3.L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..5004 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..02639 16.0113 12 .1 1.000.960 16 .40 .22..25010 251

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

112 .500 9-12221 75%

414 .263 12-19382 63%

1112 .026 13-25393 52%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 769          Time: 1:25
Referees: Stacy Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 2 9 11

4310



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgetown vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgetown
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Smith, Chanelle 42.07713 8.033 4 .. . ... 1-2-6 . . . . 0-1.2-0-4 2-31-1-3 ...
2 Cusi, Jessica ...0001 0.0.3 . .1 14 ..1 . . 5 . . .5. .0-0-1 4.L L L .
3 Watkins, Ellie ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 1 ..1 . . . . . .1. .. ...
6 Wilhite, Peyton ..-.5002 0.011 . 1. . ... 0-1-2 . . . . ... .. ...
9 Chen, Kelly ...000. 0.0.3 . .3 6 ... . . 1 . . .3. .. 2..
11 Goyena, Mary Grace 3.-.12516 3.542 2 .. 1 ... 2-2-8 . 1 . . ... 0-30-2-8 ...
12 Barbosa, Elissa ...26319 10.043 9 11 5 .11 . 1 . . . .24-1-7 .5-3-12 3..
14 Park, Karis ...000. 0.0.2 . .. . ..1 . . . . . ... .. ...
15 Plutnicki, Emma 2.1.002 3.0.3 2 .. 2 ..21 . . . . . 0-1.2-0-2 0-1. 2..
17 Serrett, Makayla 1..1676 2.511 2 .. . ... . . . . . ... 0-12-1-6 ...
18 Purcell, Minnie ...0009 2.022 2 .. . ... 2-0-4 . . . . ..0-2-5 .. ...
20 Wilhite, Brennan ...20010 3.012 3 .. . ... 1-0-3 . . . . ..2-1-7 .. ...
21 Williams, Giselle .1-.09521 6.072 5 1. 6 ..1 . . . . . .32-3-9 1-03-4-12 3..
23 Meyer, Makana ..-.4005 1.031 1 1. . ... 1-3-5 . . . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 103.038104 39.0263 30 47 35 .126 .7 7.014 1.0-.036 1 .147 . 14. .000.

Georgetown Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

87 -.036 8-24281 33%
712 .147 12-25342 48%
1111 .000 12-25423 48%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

112 .500 9-12221 75%
414 .263 12-19382 63%
1112 .026 13-25393 52%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Georgetown

25 25 26
11 2419 8.0

10.06-3, 0-0
4-5, 0-0(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln 3..03727 8.563 7 .. 7 ..1 3-0-8 . 1 0-2 . .12-2-12 0-12-4-7 5..
3 Tadder, Abby 41.1258 6.023 3 .. . ... 0-0-1 . . 1-0 . 0-2.2-1-5 0-21-1-2 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 6 ..14 . . 2 . . .2. .. 2..
8 Walker, Alana 5..23113 7.523 5 .. . ..1 3-0-6 . . 0-2 . 0-1.1-0-2 0-21-2-5 ..1
10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.001 2.0.3 1 .1 5 .112 . 1 1 . . .11-0-1 .. 3..
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..50018 11.013 10 .. 1 1.. 4-0-4 . . . . 0-113-0-7 0-13-1-7 ...
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... 0-1. ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 2 .1. . . . . 1 .1. .. 1..
19 Turner, Grace 1..16724 9.553 9 1. 2 ..1 2-1-3 . 1 . . 0-114-1-7 .3-3-14 ...
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 13 .25 . 1 2 . 1 .6. .. 5.L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone 2..3758 4.0.3 3 .. . ... . . . . . 0-1.1-0-4 0-12-0-4 ...
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 3 ... . . 3 . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 181.22299 52.0163 38 14 39 1434 210 4.013 3.0.500 2 .263 . 163.0 .0261

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 2 9 11

4310

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 769          Time: 1:25
Referees: Stacy Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil Rollins




